AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT - U233 20

THIS AMENDMENT TO CONTRACT is made and entered into this 6th day of June,
2014, by and between the VILLAGE OF LOMBARD (the “VILLAGE”) and Baxter & :
Woodman, Inc. {the “CONSULTANT”).

‘WHEREAS, on April 17, 2014 the VILLAGE and CONSULTANT executed a contract
regarding certain engineering services relative to the Hammerschmidt Pond Improvements (the
“QOriginal Contract™); and

WHEREAS, the VILLAGE and CONSULTANT have agreed to increase the amount of
work to be performed by the CONSULTANT under the Criginal Contract, together witha
resultant increase in the limit which the Original Contract amount may not exceed;

NOW, THEREFORE, for and in consideration of the foregoing, the mutual covenants
herein contained, and other good and valuable consideration, it is agreed by and between the
Village and the Consultant as follows:

SECTION 1: The Original Contraet is hereby amended to change the scope of work in
accordance with the CONSULTANT'S May 12, 2014 letter, a copy of which is attached hereto
as Exhibit B and C and made part hereof.

SECTION 2: The Origina! Contract shall still be subject to an Original Contract amount
not to exceed $97,671.00.

SECTION 3: All other terms, covenants and conditions of said Original Contract, which
are not amended or deleted hereby, shall remain in full force and effect as if set forth herein.

IN WITNESS WHEREOQF, the VILLAGE and CONSULTANT have caused this
Amendment to Contract to be signed by their respective duly authorized officers, who have set
their hands and seals the day and year set forth above.

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

By:

Village Manager

By: = M

ATTEST:




VILLAGE OF LOMBARD, ILLINOIS
HAMMERSCHMIDT POND IMPROVEMENTS

EXHIBITB
Amendment No. 1
Topographic Survey of Entire School Property
SCOPE OF SERVICES

MANAGE PROJECT - Confer with VILLAGE staff, from time to time, to clarify
and define the general scope, extent and character of the PROJECT, Manage
additional work effort and required resources.

DATA COLLECTION / TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEY - Perform additional
topographic survey to obtain coverage of entire Hammerschmidt School property,
request/obtain utility atlas information and parcel mapping, establish additional
property lines, process additional survey data, and develop CAD drawing,.

I:'\Chicago\LOMBD\14048 i«Hammerschmids Pond\Contract\Amendment No. 1\Exhibit B Amendment No.
1 Rev 2.Doc




| abugy

€ A81 | "GN JURMUPUBLY - 884 3 IK|UKE\L “ON MSUIPUSLIBIIUCD\RUR] IPIWLLISISIALEH- L8F0F NSO NOBEIMON

SINAWHAOYINT ANOd LANWHISYHNINYH
SIONITT '"QIvVINOT 40 HOVTIA

26 = sajidiop
FI] = %G V1D Woid
00t = 10087 19340 0Z$ SFIRVHIANSA 40 NOILONAOHIZH 7 IOVISOd
551 = pEAYIaAD 0% FTWES'0S & M 0 “TIAVEL - SISNIAXS FT0IHIA
sajjdnnp 1wejoly 02ty AVU/593 @ SAVA 2380 AIVG - SISNIXA TTOHIA
LSOO WLOL NIGIANTONI SLSOD LOFHIQ ISNOHNI
%00 001 | 00°6858'S s | onegg’s $ | orost % | srrosaty & [ec00°00t {es STYLOL
%e59L |16 st 3 00°228 S [esDGL [ Se0y  $ {8 UQINES AYED AIABNS HOA av
%289 | 6lt sfoz $|oooz 3| - % j%00d | lese  $ Ujge), RIEGeg
byl $ O'6b $horte Jeave sk 187 Aespur]
iz 3 9582 $jeire (629 $§2 HHOW 1B
- $ - $ beooo jesay 3 sewep wepy SLOVINGD AN
%8t | Ole $ 10/ g YV'Es SPuliE |ozar 32 UOURIY AU SANAWSEYS GNY 8.1 0
BEe Gy }0ISE (3 £ § | 6o'oeL §lesre % [%ggz | 12682 3 121 stuseq waeijg
£90's 3§ 91508 $pavoee |evos  § 2 Aousems ayIN
0gz $ 12311 Slweze Jozee sz SUBGHEAA SUYD
LEL $ 65'0p $lusar  leser sl SOWEP wepy AZAHNS DIHAYUDOL0L
%iF0i §o8G Y ED $ 20728 s ellE o9z S e JeadoH Aylous Y
- % - § w0006 f2eve $ 12a7 Aaspur
ocy $ b it $lxess fezee s WO e
- $ - $ |%ono fesor SEWLP Wepy SNOLLIONOD DNIESIXT
ASAENS DIHAVHDO40L ! NOLLOT 100 Y.1va
NBDISAN ALVNIAMTSHA]
worvs 218 B $ - $ [%000 |59 $ HYOW lew
. $ . $ |%000 [i59F B sddig yrep
218 £ ve8s2 slueenl lasor ¢ o SPUULP Wepy LNINZDYNYIN LODr0Hd
193r0OHd JOVNVIN|
ETT oaH) %56 kq
yeeldg| AgiscomioL sondnny sisog 81207 (€)0), sy % | ey HUOM H0 INTNITE
| 1500 % i 150 (ol | 1sang eenoy-in floikeg | smnoy sahojtiuz
VN SAVQ HYONTIVD PLZLS [d3%IAaY
0 (1} HOL0VH ALI4WO0 0F'LBYOML "ON 807
262 HIAMILINW IL03M0Hd
%551 {HO) 1YY QYIHHIAO INOLLDOAS
Auno) efiegng (Auncoydysume LAnyedioning)
IDNLIANY QNY DNIINAOSOY 20 NvaLng CHYENOT 40 3DVTTIA TADNIDVY Y001
SA001 HLIM 373 NO SAIVH Q3A0YHddY 598 . N =JN0oY
T "ON INHANANY
O LISTHXH

ST




